

RSA No. 618 of 2007

12.8.2015. Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Ms. Vandana Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the respondent.

CMP(M) No. 518 of 2015

Reply be filed within a week, as prayed. List on

25.8.2015.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

August 12, 2015,
(vs)